# First name

Last
name

Bib Gender

Sport
type

Distance

Age

Division Chip Result

Final Result

Pace

Karen

Thomas

306 F

Running

10K

56

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

00:59:42.89

00:59:45.59

05:58 /km

Laura

Pettit

309 F

Running

10K

38

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

00:59:54.77

01:00:00.95

06:00 /km

Chantelle

Senyk

302 F

Running

10K

38

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:00:14.16

01:00:21.60

06:02 /km

Jamie

Perchalu
k

305 F

Running

10K

37

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:03:53.80

01:04:03.23

06:24 /km

Kathryn

Sanderso
n

307 F

Running

10K

39

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:20:40.00

01:20:49.06

08:04 /km

Stacey

Kemmesi
es

317 F

Running

10K

39

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:22:12.46

01:22:16.30

08:13 /km

\l

Sheila
MARIAN

Moreton

316 F

Running

10K

68

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:24:13.53

01:24:17.88

08:25 /km

Leona

W alowski

310 F

Running

10K

66

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:24:12.43

01:24:18.06

08:25 /km




9|Pat

Wothersp
oon

313

Running

10K

66

Overall
female -
Running |
10K

01:24:13.25

01:24:18.10

08:25 /km

1|Pat

Barry

312

Running

10K

55

Overall
male -
Running |
10K

00:59:02.08

00:59:13.06

05:55 /km

2|Dave

Curry

304

Running

10K

59

Overall
male -
Running |
10K

01:00:33.21

01:00:35.85

06:03 /km

3|Darcy

Patenaud
e

303

Running

10K

41

Overall
male -
Running |
10K

01:04:34.42

01:04:40.59

06:28 /km

4({Wayne

Anderson

318

Running

10K

60

Overall
male -
Running |
10K

01:05:27.01

01:05:36.68

06:33 /km

5]Keith

Young

308

Running

10K

50

Overall
male -
Running |
10K

01:16:07.02

01:16:12.01

07:37 /km

# First name

Last
name

Bib

Gender

Sport
type

Distance

Age

Division Chip Result

Final Result

Pace

1|Quinn

Barry

118

Running

1K

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:05:40.72

00:05:41.76

05:42 /km

2|Nora

Barry

115

Running

1K

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:05:49.81

00:05:50.89

05:51 /km




Emma

Blue

108

Running

1K

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:07:03.27

00:07:06.58

07:06 /km

Harper

Ramstea
d

109

Running

1K

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:08:45.91

00:08:47.16

08:47 /km

Sarah

Blue

119

Running

1K

35

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:09:21.14

00:09:24.88

09:24 /[km

[«2)

Skyler

Harrison

121

Running

1K

32

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:13:30.40

00:13:40.67

13:40 /km

Melanie

Snow-
Woods

114

Running

1K

62

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:13:47.75

00:13:55.78

13:55 /km

Alison

O'Rourke

101

Running

1K

62

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:14:38.93

00:14:41.34

14:41 /km

Aliya

Ramstea
d

102

Running

1K

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:14:36.11

00:14:43.54

14:43 /km

10

Brianne

Ramstea
d

103

Running

1K

33

Overall
female -
Running |
1K

00:14:36.21

00:14:44.41

14:44 [km

Elliott

Govan

107

Running

1K

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:05:45.99

00:05:45.99

05:46 /km




N

Jeffrey

Blue

111 M

Running

1K

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:07:08.49

00:07:10.20

07:10 /km

3|Wallace

Govan

122 M

Running

1K

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:08:42.73

00:08:43.23

08:43 /km

41Colin

Blue

106 M

Running

1K

42

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:09:20.24

00:09:25.18

09:25 /km

5|Carter

McAree

105 M

Running

1K

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:11:35.40

00:11:37.11

11:37 /km

6|Peyton

McAree

117 M

Running

1K

33

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:12:03.68

00:12:17.75

12:18 /km

71Justin

Harrison

113 M

Running

1K

39

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:12:08.92

00:12:20.04

12:19 /km

8|Bruce

Woods

104 M

Running

1K

60

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:13:33.12

00:13:43.16

13:43 /km

9lJesse

Ramstea
d

112 M

Running

1K

33

Overall
male -
Running |
1K

00:13:37.89

00:13:46.38

13:46 /km

# First name

Last
name

Bib Gender

Sport
type

Distance

Age

Division

Chip Result

Final Result

Pace




Jessica

McBride

409

Running

21K

33

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

01:41:01.18

01:41:14.27

04:49 /km

Lia

Robinson

412

Running

21K

34

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

01:52:04.38

01:52:21.12

05:21 /km

Vanessa

Rosenkra
nz

416

Running

21K

33

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

01:56:30.98

01:56:47.47

05:33 /km

Chrissy

Tournier
Croft

402

Running

21K

39

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

02:02:53.79

02:03:08.27

05:51 /km

Dayle

Anderson

407

Running

21K

30

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

02:06:54.75

02:07:09.98

06:03 /km

Kassie

Doak

410

Running

21K

25

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

02:22:38.22

02:22:54.47

06:48 /km

Angelie

Tan

401

Running

21K

39

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

02:27:15.67

02:27:31.64

07:01 /km

Savannah

Doak

413

Running

21K

20

Overall
female -
Running |
21K

02:56:25.67

02:56:42.30

08:24 /km

Daryl

Croft

405

Running

21K

38

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

01:43:39.57

01:43:53.36

04:57 /km




N

Christopher

Hostasek

403

Running

21K

35

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:00:20.00

02:00:37.29

05:44 /km

3|Tegegne

L. Peters

415

Running

21K

22

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:01:06.50

02:01:17.44

05:46 /km

4(Kyle

Doak

411

Running

21K

27

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:08:03.45

02:08:19.29

06:06 /km

5|Dave

Hadden

406

Running

21K

31

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:39:53.13

02:40:07.46

07:37 /km

6|lsaac

Vejvoda

408

Running

21K

24

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:39:53.46

02:40:07.53

07:37 /km

7|Cole

Doak

404

Running

21K

29

Overall
male -
Running |
21K

02:56:47.92

02:57:04.14

08:25 /km

# First name

Last
name

Bib

Gender

Sport
type

Distance

Age

Division

Chip Result

Final Result

Pace

1|Amie

Halwey

204

Running

5K

18

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:28:35.29

00:28:43.33

05:44 /km

2[Cailyn

Hopper

267

Running

5K

26

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:29:14.21

00:29:25.22

05:52 /km




Nori

Brown

251

Running

5K

13

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:35:56.45

00:36:01.48

07:12 /km

Lindsay

Tritthart

236

Running

5K

33

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:36:05.54

00:36:16.49

07:15 /km

Jenna

Carruther
S

226

Running

5K

36

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:36:40.23

00:36:48.46

07:21 /km

Maggie

Hamonic

244

Running

5K

41

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:38:43.19

00:38:49.76

07:46 /km

Olivia

Pettit

252

Running

5K

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:39:53.92

00:39:56.60

07:59 /km

Kristin

Erickson

229

Running

5K

48

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:40:01.92

00:40:13.88

08:03 /km

Brooke

Lane

210

Running

5K

43

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:41:12.77

00:41:18.18

08:15 /km

10

Isabelle

Wilkinson

222

Running

5K

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:41:23.94

00:41:31.06

08:18 /km

11

Kyrsten

Wilkinson

230

Running

5K

30

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:41:24.67

00:41:31.93

08:18 /km




12

Gillian

McAree

221

Running

5K

33

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:42:00.73

00:42:10.89

08:26 /km

13

Akech

Mayuom

202

Running

5K

30

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:47:05.73

00:47:10.09

09:25 /km

14

Lily

Croft

234

Running

5K

11

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:47:30.19

00:47:34.01

09:30 /km

15

Lindy

Barry

237

Running

5K

34

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:48:03.68

00:48:22.52

09:40 /km

16

Shauna

Munro

258

Running

5K

37

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:51:29.50

00:51:47.03

10:21 /km

17

Laurel

Saskowsi

231

Running

5K

66

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:52:51.87

00:53:02.16

10:36 /km

18

Janis

Fjermest
ad

225

Running

5K

57

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:52:52.92

00:53:02.30

10:36 /km

19

Ashley

Veito

206

Running

5K

28

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:53:16.51

00:53:30.63

10:42 /km

20

Lori

Veito

239

Running

5K

54

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:53:16.15

00:53:30.92

10:42 /km




21

Blair

McAree

207

Running

5K

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:55:35.58

00:55:45.86

11:09 /km

22

Breanna

Sanderso
n

209

Running

5K

10

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

00:56:03.11

00:56:08.70

11:13 /km

23

Rita

Watier

257

Running

5K

61

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:00:52.64

01:01:08.93

12:13 /km

24

Patricia

Banks

254

Running

5K

99

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:00:52.48

01:01:09.42

12:13 /km

25

Melissa

Polischuk

247

Running

5K

40

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:08:11.95

01:08:26.14

13:41 /km

26

Liv

Polischuk

238

Running

5K

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:13:18.56

01:13:34.79

14:43 /km

27

Karen

Polischuk

228

Running

5K

67

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:13:41.05

01:13:57.69

14:47 /km

28

Melanie

Young

246

Running

5K

49

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:17:34.45

01:17:52.69

15:34 /km

29

Michelle

Mason

249

Running

5K

57

Overall
female -
Running |
5K

01:17:34.58

01:17:52.99

15:34 /km




Cale

Laurence

212

Running

5K

22

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:25:25.36

00:25:33.22

05:06 /km

Luke

Barry

242

Running

5K

32

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:25:35.86

00:25:38.30

05:07 /km

Wyatt

Croft

265

Running

5K

13

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:25:48.88

00:25:52.51

05:10 /km

Wriley

Scheres

264

Running

5K

27

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:27:17.98

00:27:20.04

05:28 /km

Thor

Ducharm

259

Running

5K

23

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:28:43.12

00:28:54.28

05:46 /km

Nash

Lane

250

Running

5K

10

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:28:53.96

00:28:56.75

05:47 /km

Tyler

Pettit

262

Running

5K

12

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:29:56.45

00:29:57.23

05:59 /km

Frank

Ferland

218

Running

5K

27

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:30:06.37

00:30:18.42

06:03 /km

Gavin

Hamonic

219

Running

5K

11

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:32:51.37

00:32:57.05

06:35 /km




10

Bruce

Wothersp
oon

211

Running

5K

66

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:35:09.68

00:35:13.83

07:03 /km

11

Jake

Polischuj

223

Running

5K

15

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:35:19.67

00:35:21.49

07:04 /km

12

Michael

O'Rourke

248

Running

5K

61

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:35:59.09

00:36:23.83

07:16 /km

13

Lyle

Saskowsi

243

Running

5K

67

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:38:04.99

00:38:15.51

07:39 /km

14

Matthew

Blue

245

Running

5K

10

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:39:51.74

00:39:53.03

07:58 /km

15

Blair

Rydberg

208

Running

5K

66

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:39:46.68

00:39:53.85

07:58 /km

16

Jamie

Wilson

224

Running

5K

56

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:40:03.62

00:40:16.00

08:03 /km

17

Trevor

Lane

260

Running

5K

47

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:41:12.05

00:41:18.16

08:15 /km

18

Lucas

Sanderso
n

241

Running

5K

12

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:41:21.34

00:41:26.32

08:17 /km




19

Liam

Polischuk

233

Running

5K

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:42:24.91

00:42:26.94

08:29 /km

20

Joe

Partridge

227

Running

5K

62

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:45:39.94

00:45:48.95

09:09 /km

21

George

Despins

266

Running

5K

77

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:45:44.44

00:46:01.03

09:12 /km

22

Levi

Dubois

232

Running

5K

10

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:46:07.69

00:46:09.63

09:13 /km

23

Lucas

Pettit

240

Running

5K

14

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:50:31.98

00:50:38.60

10:07 /km

24

Russell

Buchann
on

268

Running

5K

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:51:19.83

00:51:28.13

10:17 /km

25

Tyler

Ross

263

Running

5K

12

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:51:21.12

00:51:28.98

10:18 /km

26

Trevor

Polischuk

261

Running

5K

41

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:54:11.25

00:54:33.56

10:54 /km

27

Ella

Munro

217

Running

5K

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:55:41.10

00:55:47.84

11:09 /km




28

Parker

Munro

253

Running

5K

10

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:55:58.23

00:56:10.57

11:14 /km

29

Chad

Munro

213

Running

5K

42

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:55:53.17

00:56:10.97

11:14 /km

30

Aiden

Sanderso
n

201

Running

5K

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

00:57:02.13

00:57:07.51

11:25 /km

31

Quin

Dubois

255

Running

5K

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

01:07:15.80

01:07:17.64

13:27 /km

32

Gerry

Polischuk

220

Running

5K

74

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

01:14:50.82

01:15:14.77

15:03 /km

33

Declan

Polischuk

215

Running

5K

11

Overall
male -
Running |
5K

01:14:51.43

01:15:14.84

15:03 /km




