#	First name	Last name	Bib	Gender	Sport type	Distance	Age	Division	Chip Result	Final Result	Pace
1	Karen	Thomas	306	F	Running	10K	56	Overall female - Running 10K	00:59:42.89	00:59:45.59	05:58 /km
2	Laura	Pettit	309	F	Running	10K	38	Overall female - Running 10K	00:59:54.77	01:00:00.95	06:00 /km
3	Chantelle	Senyk	302	F	Running	10K	38	Overall female - Running 10K	01:00:14.16	01:00:21.60	06:02 /km
4	Jamie	Perchalu k	305	F	Running	10K	37	Overall female - Running 10K	01:03:53.80	01:04:03.23	06:24 /km
5	Kathryn	Sanderso n	307	F	Running	10K	39	Overall female - Running 10K	01:20:40.00	01:20:49.06	08:04 /km
6	Stacey	Kemmesi es	317	F	Running	10K	39	Overall female - Running 10K	01:22:12.46	01:22:16.30	08:13 /km
7	Sheila MARIAN	Moreton	316	F	Running	10K	68	Overall female - Running 10K	01:24:13.53	01:24:17.88	08:25 /km
8	Leona	Walowski	310	F	Running	10K	66	Overall female - Running 10K	01:24:12.43	01:24:18.06	08:25 /km

9	Pat	Wothersp oon	313	F	Running	10K	66	Overall female - Running 10K	01:24:13.25	01:24:18.10	08:25 /km
1	Pat	Barry	312	М	Running	10K	55	Overall male - Running 10K	00:59:02.08	00:59:13.06	05:55 /km
2	Dave	Curry	304	М	Running	10K	59	Overall male - Running 10K	01:00:33.21	01:00:35.85	06:03 /km
3	Darcy	Patenaud e	303	M	Running	10K	41	Overall male - Running 10K	01:04:34.42	01:04:40.59	06:28 /km
4	Wayne	Anderson	318	M	Running	10K	60	Overall male - Running 10K	01:05:27.01	01:05:36.68	06:33 /km
5	Keith	Young	308	M	Running	10K	50	Overall male - Running 10K	01:16:07.02	01:16:12.01	07:37 /km

#	First name	Last name	Bib	Gender	Sport type	Distance	Age	Division	Chip Result	Final Result	Pace
1	Quinn	Barry	118	F	Running	1K		Overall female - Running 1K	00:05:40.72	00:05:41.76	05:42 /km
2	Nora	Barry	115	F	Running	1K	I 6	Overall female - Running 1K	00:05:49.81	00:05:50.89	05:51 /km

3	Emma	Blue	108	F	Running	1K	8	Overall female - Running 1K	00:07:03.27	00:07:06.58	07:06 /km
4	Harper	Ramstea d	109	F	Running	1K	5	Overall female - Running 1K	00:08:45.91	00:08:47.16	08:47 /km
5	Sarah	Blue	119	F	Running	1K	35	Overall female - Running 1K	00:09:21.14	00:09:24.88	09:24 /km
6	Skyler	Harrison	121	F	Running	1K	32	Overall female - Running 1K	00:13:30.40	00:13:40.67	13:40 /km
7	Melanie	Snow- Woods	114	F	Running	1K	62	Overall female - Running 1K	00:13:47.75	00:13:55.78	13:55 /km
8	Alison	O'Rourke	101	F	Running	1K	62	Overall female - Running 1K	00:14:38.93	00:14:41.34	14:41 /km
9	Aliya	Ramstea d	102	F	Running	1K	3	Overall female - Running 1K	00:14:36.11	00:14:43.54	14:43 /km
10	Brianne	Ramstea d	103	F	Running	1K	33	Overall female - Running 1K	00:14:36.21	00:14:44.41	14:44 /km
1	Elliott	Govan	107	М	Running	1K	8	Overall male - Running 1K	00:05:45.99	00:05:45.99	05:46 /km

2	Jeffrey	Blue	111	M	Running	1K	8	Overall male - Running 1K	00:07:08.49	00:07:10.20	07:10 /km
3	Wallace	Govan	122	М	Running	1K	6	Overall male - Running 1K	00:08:42.73	00:08:43.23	08:43 /km
4	Colin	Blue	106	M	Running	1K	42	Overall male - Running 1K	00:09:20.24	00:09:25.18	09:25 /km
5	Carter	McAree	105	M	Running	1K	3	Overall male - Running 1K	00:11:35.40	00:11:37.11	11:37 /km
6	Peyton	McAree	117	M	Running	1K	33	Overall male - Running 1K	00:12:03.68	00:12:17.75	12:18 /km
7	Justin	Harrison	113	M	Running	1K	39	Overall male - Running 1K	00:12:08.92	00:12:20.04	12:19 /km
8	Bruce	Woods	104	M	Running	1K	60	Overall male - Running 1K	00:13:33.12	00:13:43.16	13:43 /km
9	Jesse	Ramstea d	112	М	Running	1K	33	Overall male - Running 1K	00:13:37.89	00:13:46.38	13:46 /km

# First name	Last	Bib Gender	Sport	Distance	Age	Division	Chin Result	Final Result	Pace
# I II St Hame	name	DID Geriaer	type	Distance	Age	DIVISION	Omp Result	i iliai Nesult	1 400

1	Jessica	McBride	409	F	Running	21K	33	Overall female - Running 01:41:01.18 21K	01:41:14.27	04:49 /km
2	Lia	Robinson	412	F	Running	21K	34	Overall female - Running 21K	01:52:21.12	05:21 /km
3	Vanessa	Rosenkra nz	416	F	Running	21K	33	Overall female - Running 21K	01:56:47.47	05:33 /km
4	Chrissy	Tournier Croft	402	F	Running	21K	39	Overall female - Running 21K	02:03:08.27	05:51 /km
5	Dayle	Anderson	407	F	Running	21K	30	Overall female - Running 21K	02:07:09.98	06:03 /km
6	Kassie	Doak	410	F	Running	21K	25	Overall female - Running 21K	02:22:54.47	06:48 /km
7	Angelie	Tan	401	F	Running	21K	39	Overall female - Running 21K	02:27:31.64	07:01 /km
8	Savannah	Doak	413	F	Running	21K	20	Overall female - Running 21K	02:56:42.30	08:24 /km
1	Daryl	Croft	405	M	Running	21K	38	Overall male - Running 01:43:39.57 21K	01:43:53.36	04:57 /km

2	Christopher	Hostasek	403	М	Running	21K	35	Overall male - Running 21K	02:00:20.00	02:00:37.29	05:44 /km
3	Tegegne	L. Peters	415	М	Running	21K	22	Overall male - Running 21K	02:01:06.50	02:01:17.44	05:46 /km
4	Kyle	Doak	411	М	Running	21K	27	Overall male - Running 21K	02:08:03.45	02:08:19.29	06:06 /km
5	Dave	Hadden	406	M	Running	21K	31	Overall male - Running 21K	02:39:53.13	02:40:07.46	07:37 /km
6	Isaac	Vejvoda	408	M	Running	21K	24	Overall male - Running 21K	02:39:53.46	02:40:07.53	07:37 /km
7	Cole	Doak	404	M	Running	21K	29	Overall male - Running 21K	02:56:47.92	02:57:04.14	08:25 /km

# First name	Last name	Bib	Gender	Sport type	Distance	Age	Division	Chip Result	Final Result	Pace
1 Amie	Halwey	204	F	Running	5K	18	Overall female - Running 5K	00:28:35.29	00:28:43.33	05:44 /km
2 Cailyn	Hopper	267	F	Running	5K	26	Overall female - Running 5K	00:29:14.21	00:29:25.22	05:52 /km

	I				I	ı	1	Overall	1	I
3	Nori	Brown	251	F	Running	5K	13	female - Running 5K	00:36:01.48	07:12 /km
4	Lindsay	Tritthart	236	F	Running	5K	33	Overall female - Running 5K	00:36:16.49	07:15 /km
5	Jenna	Carruther s	226	F	Running	5K	36	Overall female - Running 5K	00:36:48.46	07:21 /km
6	Maggie	Hamonic	244	F	Running	5K	41	Overall female - Running 5K	00:38:49.76	07:46 /km
7	Olivia	Pettit	252	F	Running	5K	9	Overall female - Running 5K	00:39:56.60	07:59 /km
8	Kristin	Erickson	229	F	Running	5K	48	Overall female - Running 5K	00:40:13.88	08:03 /km
9	Brooke	Lane	210	F	Running	5K	43	Overall female - Running 5K	00:41:18.18	08:15 /km
10	Isabelle	Wilkinson	222	F	Running	5K	7	Overall female - Running 5K	00:41:31.06	08:18 /km
11	Kyrsten	Wilkinson	230	F	Running	5K	30	Overall female - Running 5K	00:41:31.93	08:18 /km

12	Gillian	McAree	221	F	Running	5K	33	Overall female - Running 5K	00:42:10.89	08:26 /km
13	Akech	Mayuom	202	F	Running	5K	30	Overall female - Running 5K	00:47:10.09	09:25 /km
14	Lily	Croft	234	F	Running	5K	11	Overall female - Running 5K	00:47:34.01	09:30 /km
15	Lindy	Barry	237	F	Running	5K	34	Overall female - Running 5K	00:48:22.52	09:40 /km
16	Shauna	Munro	258	F	Running	5K	37	Overall female - Running 5K	00:51:47.03	10:21 /km
17	Laurel	Saskowsi	231	F	Running	5K	66	Overall female - Running 5K	00:53:02.16	10:36 /km
18	Janis	Fjermest ad	225	F	Running	5K	57	Overall female - Running 5K	00:53:02.30	10:36 /km
19	Ashley	Veito	206	F	Running	5K	28	Overall female - Running 5K	00:53:30.63	10:42 /km
20	Lori	Veito	239	F	Running	5K	54	Overall female - Running 5K	00:53:30.92	10:42 /km

21	Blair	McAree	207	F	Running	5K	6	Overall female - Running 5K	00:55:45.86	11:09 /km
22	Breanna	Sanderso n	209	F	Running	5K	10	Overall female - Running 5K	00:56:08.70	11:13 /km
23	Rita	Watier	257	F	Running	5K	61	Overall female - Running 5K	01:01:08.93	12:13 /km
24	Patricia	Banks	254	F	Running	5K	99	Overall female - Running 5K	01:01:09.42	12:13 /km
25	Melissa	Polischuk	247	F	Running	5K	40	Overall female - Running 5K	01:08:26.14	13:41 /km
26	Liv	Polischuk	238	F	Running	5K	7	Overall female - Running 5K	01:13:34.79	14:43 /km
27	Karen	Polischuk	228	F	Running	5K	67	Overall female - Running 5K	01:13:57.69	14:47 /km
28	Melanie	Young	246	F	Running	5K	49	Overall female - Running 5K	01:17:52.69	15:34 /km
29	Michelle	Mason	249	F	Running	5K	57	Overall female - Running 5K	01:17:52.99	15:34 /km

1	Cale	Laurence	212	M	Running	5K	22	Running 5K	5:25.36	00:25:33.22	05:06 /km
2	Luke	Barry	242	M	Running	5K	32	Overall male - Running 5K	5:35.86	00:25:38.30	05:07 /km
3	Wyatt	Croft	265	M	Running	5K	13	Overall male - Running 5K	5:48.88	00:25:52.51	05:10 /km
4	Wriley	Scheres	264	M	Running	5K	27	Overall male - Running 5K	7:17.98	00:27:20.04	05:28 /km
5	Thor	Ducharm e	259	М	Running	5K	23	Overall male - Running 5K	8:43.12	00:28:54.28	05:46 /km
6	Nash	Lane	250	М	Running	5K	10	Overall male - Running 5K	8:53.96	00:28:56.75	05:47 /km
7	Tyler	Pettit	262	М	Running	5K	12	Overall male - Running 5K	9:56.45	00:29:57.23	05:59 /km
8	Frank	Ferland	218	М	Running	5K	27	Overall male - Running 5K	0:06.37	00:30:18.42	06:03 /km
9	Gavin	Hamonic	219	M	Running	5K	11	Overall male - Running 5K	2:51.37	00:32:57.05	06:35 /km

10	Bruce	Wothersp oon	211	M	Running	5K	66	Overall male - Running 5K	00:35:09.68	00:35:13.83	07:03 /km
11	Jake	Polischuj	223	M	Running	5K	15	Overall male - Running 5K	00:35:19.67	00:35:21.49	07:04 /km
12	Michael	O'Rourke	248	M	Running	5K	61	Overall male - Running 5K	00:35:59.09	00:36:23.83	07:16 /km
13	Lyle	Saskowsi	243	M	Running	5K	67	Overall male - Running 5K	00:38:04.99	00:38:15.51	07:39 /km
14	Matthew	Blue	245	M	Running	5K	10	Overall male - Running 5K	00:39:51.74	00:39:53.03	07:58 /km
15	Blair	Rydberg	208	М	Running	5K	66	Overall male - Running 5K	00:39:46.68	00:39:53.85	07:58 /km
16	Jamie	Wilson	224	М	Running	5K	56	Overall male - Running 5K	00:40:03.62	00:40:16.00	08:03 /km
17	Trevor	Lane	260	М	Running	5K	47	Overall male - Running 5K	00:41:12.05	00:41:18.16	08:15 /km
18	Lucas	Sanderso n	241	M	Running	5K	12	Overall male - Running 5K	00:41:21.34	00:41:26.32	08:17 /km

19	Liam	Polischuk	233	M	Running	5K	7	Overall male - Running 5K	00:42:24.91	00:42:26.94	08:29 /km
20	Joe	Partridge	227	M	Running	5K	62	Overall male - Running 5K	00:45:39.94	00:45:48.95	09:09 /km
21	George	Despins	266	M	Running	5K	77	Overall male - Running 5K	00:45:44.44	00:46:01.03	09:12 /km
22	Levi	Dubois	232	M	Running	5K	10	Overall male - Running 5K	00:46:07.69	00:46:09.63	09:13 /km
23	Lucas	Pettit	240	M	Running	5K	14	Overall male - Running 5K	00:50:31.98	00:50:38.60	10:07 /km
24	Russell	Buchann on	268	M	Running	5K	6	Overall male - Running 5K	00:51:19.83	00:51:28.13	10:17 /km
25	Tyler	Ross	263	M	Running	5K	12	Overall male - Running 5K	00:51:21.12	00:51:28.98	10:18 /km
26	Trevor	Polischuk	261	M	Running	5K	41	Overall male - Running 5K	00:54:11.25	00:54:33.56	10:54 /km
27	Ella	Munro	217	M	Running	5K	8	Overall male - Running 5K	00:55:41.10	00:55:47.84	11:09 /km

28	Parker	Munro	253	M	Running	5K	10	Overall male - Running 5K	00:55:58.23	00:56:10.57	11:14 /km
29	Chad	Munro	213	M	Running	5K	42	Overall male - Running 5K	00:55:53.17	00:56:10.97	11:14 /km
30	Aiden	Sanderso n	201	M	Running	5K	7	Overall male - Running 5K	00:57:02.13	00:57:07.51	11:25 /km
31	Quin	Dubois	255	M	Running	5K	9	Overall male - Running 5K	01:07:15.80	01:07:17.64	13:27 /km
32	Gerry	Polischuk	220	M	Running	5K	74	Overall male - Running 5K	01:14:50.82	01:15:14.77	15:03 /km
33	Declan	Polischuk	215	М	Running	5K	11	Overall male - Running 5K	01:14:51.43	01:15:14.84	15:03 /km